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Date Start Event Name Location Group Status
Sat 03/27/2021 8:00 am M. Lax vs Scripps Ranch - Varsity - Scrimmage SFC - Upper Field Away
Sat 03/27/2021 3:00 pm M. Lax vs Valley Center - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Away
Tue 04/06/2021 7:00 pm M. Lax @ St. Margaret's - Varsity St. Margaret's Episcopal School Away
Mon 04/12/2021 3:00 pm M. Lax vs St. Augustine - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Away
Mon 04/19/2021 5:00 pm M. Lax vs. LJCD - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Neutral
Thu 04/22/2021 5:00 pm M. Lax @ Bishops - Varsity The Bishops School Away
Mon 04/26/2021 5:00 pm M. Lax vs Parker - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Home
Thu 04/29/2021 7:00 pm M. Lax @ LaJolla - Varsity La Jolla High School Away
Mon 05/03/2021 3:30 pm M. Lax @ Pac Ridge - Varsity Pacific Ridge School Away
Thu 05/06/2021 6:00 pm M. Lax @ LJCD - Varsity La Jolla Country Day School Away
Sat 05/08/2021 2:00 pm M. Lax vs Cathedral - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Away
Mon 05/10/2021 5:30 pm M. Lax vs. Bishops - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Home
Thu 05/13/2021 4:30 pm M. Lax @ Parker - Varsity Francis Parker School Away
Sat 05/15/2021 7:00 pm M. Lax @ Torrey Pines - Varsity Torrey Pines High School Away
Thu 05/20/2021 3:30 pm M. Lax vs. Pac Ridge - Varsity SFC - Upper Field Home
Sat 05/29/2021 5:00 pm M. Lax @ LCC - Varsity - CIF Playoffs La Costa Canyon High School Away


